I




—  First . Second

/%*}i Hanging Panel

t

* 1 > Mex16iE 22
S M6*16 screw
Pﬂlar\
M6*16 screw
M6+ 1642 22
t t t t t
i FME* 1682 2291, EFZ LA FFHAA i FMG* 1682 22 124, FZERE AL AN o

Using 9pcs M6*16 screw to connect pillar and the middle cabinet Using 12pcs M6*16 screw to connect pillar and hanging panel



P4 Fourth

Third

EE

5*2 inch swivel wheel

”75‘

5%2

Ao

W2 228/ /M8~ H

i

N
527 3 TH] IR 2

©
—
*
o
=
HE
Y
-
=N
B
— O
—m
_n B
=%
=
g
S

EHSL

Hook Hole

16 screw/

Put the side cabinet down, open the door, using 8pcs M8*

16pcs M8 gasket/ 8pcs M8 nut to assemble 2pcs 5*2 inch swivel wheel.

Ao FH R BARE A A AR 22 284 P R A A

Using the hook assemble the left and right

side cabinet to the middle cabinet



. Fifth

BB BB B

BB BB A

=

M6* 1682 22
M6*16 screy

FTIFAN I FM6+ 1 615 22 47> %

AR, PR SE I8

Opening the side cabinet door, using 4pcs
M6*%16 screw to connect the side cabinet.
2 side cabinets total use 8pcs M6%16 screw.

7N Sixth

Mo 160 22 7"
{M6%16 screw|

| MGk 16HR 22\ |
M6:k16 screw\_

M6*16 screw

| MG*16H2 22\ |
\

Ve 16122
{M6%16 screwf|

M6 1645 2]
HM6%16 screw

| M6%16 screw|
/M6*16éi%iﬁ

g ¢

{5 FAIME* 16822264, FERE T A FUlFE

Using 6pcs M6*16 screw to connect pillar
and side cabinet

[



	图纸1
	工程图视图1

	图纸2
	工程图视图3
	工程图视图4

	图纸4
	工程图视图5
	工程图视图6

	图纸5
	工程图视图7
	工程图视图8


